Exhibit  A
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT


	Tax District or Unit
	FY 2025-2026
Adopted
Millages
	% Change From
Rolled-Back
Millages
	FY 2025-2026
Rolled-Back Millages
	FY 2025-2026
Ad Valorem
Revenue



	Brevard Mosquito Control
	0.1340
	2.21%
	0.1311
	$9,806,296 




